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* @n coloana "Admis" = @nmatriculat
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NumeNr.
crt.

Admis (Pb)
D 01

(Cr)
D 02

(Cr)
D 03Mod

admitere Medie Observa\ii

T{L{BAN M. C{T{LIN-LUCIAN   1   T 7.15 9.10 6.007.15 CRT, MRT

GAE M.G. ROBERTO-GABRIEL   2   T 7.00 7.00 7.007.00 ISMB, AIAB, MRB, EAB, ISMT, AIAT, MRT,

SEG#RCEANU S. SEBASTIAN }TEFAN   3   T 6.93 6.95 8.706.93 CRB, AIAB, ISMB, MRB, CRT, AIAT, MRT

AR{MITU M. ROBERT-VALENTIN   4   T 6.43 5.95 6.856.43 EAB, ISMB, MRB, CRB, ISMT, MRT

BADEA I. MIHAI-ADRIAN   5   T 6.26 5.20 7.006.26 CEB, CRB, AIAB, EAB, ISMB, MRB, CET, CRT,

CARAPENCEA C. ANDREI-TUDOR-CRISTIAN   6   T 6.23 6.65 6.356.23 CRB, ISMB, AIAB, EAB, MRB, CRT, ISMT,

BOC}E }T. FLORIN-CONSTANTIN   7   T 6.21 5.05 7.406.21 MRB, AIAB, EAB, MRT, AIAT, EAT

NEA|U C ALEXANDRU-COSTINEL   8   T 6.21 - 8.006.21 MRB, MRT, ISMB, ISMT, CEB, CET

ION-TRU}C{ M. ANDREI   9   T 6.15 5.10 6.906.15 ISMB, AIAB, MRB, EAB, ISMT, AIAT, MRT,

DASCALU N. ION-CRISTIAN  10   T 6.13 6.45 5.706.13 MRB, EAB, AIAB, ISMB, MRT, EAT, AIAT,

GRECESCU L. MIHAI-LUCIAN  11   T 6.03 6.60 5.206.03 EAB, AIAB, ISMB, MRB, EAT, AIAT, ISMT,

B#RD{U D. FLORIN-R{ZVAN  12   T 6.00 5.70 6.406.00 AIAB, ISMB, CEB, CRB, EAB, MRB, AIAT,
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